
Woodwind Ensemble Schedule 
 
Rehearsals: 
 
Wednesday, Dec 10​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room (Intro Meeting & Seating) 
 
Wednesday, Jan 14, 2026​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Jan 21​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Jan 28​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
 
Wednesday, Feb 4​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Feb 11​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Feb 18​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Feb 25​ ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
 
Wednesday, March 11 ​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, March 18​​ 7:30-8:00 am​ ​ RHS band room (Collect Music, Last Day) 
 
 
Performances: 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026​ ​ 7:00 pm​ Kaleidoscope Concert - RHS Auditorium 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026​ ​ 7:00 pm​ Chamber Ensemble Concert -  

Little Theater 
 

 
 

 

Please make an effort to attend every rehearsal and to be on time.  
Performances are mandatory - please check those dates now, and if you have any 
conflicts that cannot be avoided, please let us know as soon as possible. 



Brass Choir Dates 
 
Rehearsals: 
 
Wednesday, Dec 10​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room (Intro Meeting & Seating) 
 
Wednesday, Jan 14, 2026​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Jan 21​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Jan 28​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
 
Wednesday, Feb 4​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Feb 11​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Feb 18​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, Feb 25​ ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
 
Wednesday, March 4​  ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, March 11 ​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room 
Wednesday, March 18​​ 3:15-4:00 pm​ ​ RHS band room (Collect Music, Last Day) 
 
 
 
 
Performances: 
Tuesday, March 3, 2026​ ​ 7:00 pm​ Kaleidoscope Concert - RHS Auditorium 
Tuesday, March 17, 2026​ ​ 7:00 pm​ Chamber Ensemble Concert -  

Little Theater 
 

Please make an effort to attend every rehearsal and to be on time.  
Performances are mandatory - please check those dates now, and if you have any 
conflicts that cannot be avoided, please let us know as soon as possible. 


